ANDREW MARTIN

Maps London

Print

City of London map artwork

This framed city map pays homage to the city of
London's history and the life stories of its streets, to
reminisce on past journeys or to inspire brand new

ones. The classically-styled stepped frame is
handcrafted using multiple layers of timber for a

premium gallery-worthy finish. Framed in black wood.

Specification

Product Code:
Composition:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ACC5861

Oak & Tempered Glass
167 (cm)

218 (cm)

4 (cm)

60 (kg)

Timothy Oulton

63 (kg)

49119100

China






